
McDowell 
Rackner & 
Gibson pc 

AMIE JAMIESON 
Direct (503) 595-3927 

amie@mcd-law.com  

May 25, 2010 

VIA ELECTRONIC AND U.S. MAIL 

PUC Filing Center 
Public Utility Commission of Oregon 
PO Box 2148 
Salem, OR 97308-2148 

Re: UE 217 — In the Matter of PACIFICORP, dba Pacific Power's Request for a General 
Rate Revision 

Attention Filing Center: 

Enclosed for filing in the above captioned docket are the original and one copy of PacifiCorp's 
Signature Pages to Protective Order No. 10-078. A copy of this filing was served on all parties 
to this proceeding as indicated on the attached Certificate of Service. 

Very truly yours, 

Arnie Jamieson 

cc: Service List 



1 	 CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

2 	I hereby certify that I served a true and correct copy of the foregoing document in 

3 UE 217 on the following named person(s) on the date indicated below by email and first- 

4 class mail addressed to said person(s) at his or her last-known address(es) indicated below. 

5 Richard Lorenz Deborah Garcia 
Cable Huston Benedict PO Box 2148 

6 Haagensen & Lloyd LLP Salem, OR 97308-2148 
rlorenz@cablehuston.com  Deborah.garcia@state. or. us 

7 
Kurt J. Boehm Michael T. Weirich 

8 Boehm Kurtz & Lowry Department of Justice 
36 E Seventh St. — Ste. 1510 1162 Court St. NE 

9 Cincinnati, OH 45202 Salem, OR 97301-4096 
kboehm@bkIlawfirm.com  Michael.weirich@doj.state.orus 

10 

11 Melinda Davison Glen Nugent 
Davison Van Cleve PC Cascade Line Builders LLC 

12 333 SW Taylor — Ste. 400 1330 Timberidge Rd. 
Portland, OR 97204 Grants Pass OR 97527 

13 mail@dvclaw.com  Glen.nugent@hotmail.com  

14 G. Catriona McCracken Robert Jenks 
Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon 

15 catriona@oregoncub.org  bob@oregoncub.org  

16 Kevin Elliott Parks Raymond Myers 
Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon 

17 kevin@oregoncub.org  ray@oregoncub.org  

18 Gordon Feighner Steve W. Chriss 
Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon Walmart 

19 gordon@oregoncub.org  Stephen.chriss@wal-mart.com  

20 Elizabeth C. Knight Holly Rachel Smith 
Dunn Carney Allen Higgins & Tongue Hitt Business Center 

21 Eknight@dunncarney.com  Holly@raysmithlaw.com  

22 Daniel Charbonneau Kevin Higgins 
Sequoia Partners LLC Energy Strategies LLC 

23 7000 Monument Dr. 215 State St. Ste. 200 
Grants Pass, OR 97526 Salt Lake City UT 84111-2322 

24 Carling@charter.net  Khiggins@energystrat.com  

25 

26 

McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC 
520 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 830 

Portland, OR 97204 
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Randall Dahlgren 
Portland General Electric 
121 SW Salmon St., 1VVTC0702 
Pge.opuc.filings@pgn.com  

Randall J. Falkenberg 
RFI Consulting 
PMB 362 
8343 Roswell Road 
Sandy Springs, GA 30350 
consultrfi@aol.com  

DATED: May 25, 2010 

Douglas C. Tingey 
Portland General Electric 
121 SW Salmon St., 1WTC13 
Doug.tingey@pgn.com  

Marcy Putman 
IBEW Local 125 
Political Affairs & Communication 

Representatives 
marcy@lbew125.Com  
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c 	 (Party) agrees to be bound by its terms of this General 
Protective Order. 
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I. 	Consent to be Round. 

This General Protective Order governs the use of "Confidential Information" in this 
proceeding. 
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I. Consent to be Bound. 

This General Protective Order governs the use of "Confidential Information" in this 
proceeding. 

	 (Party) agrees to be bound by its terms of -this General 
Protective Order, 
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